Aksarben 2023
4-H/FFA Division

High Team Overall Cattle

10

11

Illinois State 4-H Te

Coach: Brookshire

Clinton County Iowa

Coach: Deppe

Kosciusko County 4-H

Coach: Jones

Wyoming 307 All State

Coach:

Wyoming Intermediate

Coach: Perkins

Guadalupe County 4-H

Coach: Real

Goshen County Wyoming

Coach: Mackey

TRA Livestock

Coach: Fassett

Kansas #2

Coach: Banks

Douglas County High S

Coach: Arbogast

Lousia County 4-H

Coach: Orr

(scoring the top 3 per team)

Team Members

Cole Freebairn
Anna Webel
Carter Hoge
Slane Windish

Jentry Johnson
Caleb Kruse
Carter Mommsen
Kyle Deppe

Caleb Lechlitner
Libby Haab
Landon Bewley
Haley Nelson

Garrett Burkett
Riley Miller
Kymber Stinson
Jhett West

Addisyn Perkins
Ella Hiller
Riley West
Reese West

Kade Pape

Karlie Schneider
Brooke Reininger
Mason Wurzbach

Sam Birdsall
Kaleb Booth
Brea Mills
Katelyhn Shimic

Amy Scriffiny
Avery Kimble

Brock Fassett
Lola Mitchell

Carly Dreher
Tyree Figee
Grace Pool
Brady Hurt

Bailey Fischer
Kenzie Sijelmassi
Job Knight

Camden Brown

Will Hoopes
Cody Messer
Drew Totemeier

340)
327)
345)
344)

1053

1051

1048

1040

1035

1032

1029

1024

1016

1013



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Hseblue - Indiana

Coach: Younts

Austin County 4-H

Coach: Capps

Laramie County Wyomin

Coach: Sanchez

Big Timber 4-H

Coach: King

DeWitt County 4-H

Coach: Luddeke

Central Noble FFA

Coach: Earnhart

Logan County Colorado

Coach: Sexton

Wildcat Ext District

Coach: Martin

The Cutters

Coach: Baynes

Calamus-Wheatland FFA

Coach: Kingsley

Henry-Stark 4-H

Coach: Ellerbrock

Missouri Team 1

Coach:

Jack Fisher

Katie Hoffmeister
Alex Underwood
Jackson Ritter

Taylor Eckelberg
Levi Malinowski
Darcy Luedke
Ashleigh Sherrer

Blair Sanchez
Cooper Sanchez
Anthony Quick
Ethan Bomberger

Morgan Anderson
Rylee Swartz
RaeAnna King
David Hathaway

Wyatt Luddeke
Percy Torrez
Jackie Finney
Nathan Oakes

Jacobie Geiger
Aubrey Rothenbuhler
Faith Lortie

Kord Bailey

Alie Sator
Tyla Thomas
Dylan Wagner
Harper Johnson

Taylor Allen
Maggie Chandler
Tucker Leck
Mason Springer

Maddy Baynes
Sam Baynes
Josie Baynes

Delaney Engler
Ryan Olson
Hadley Jacobi
Kalloway Whitman

Nolan Orwig
Brayden Hardin
Avery Knupp
Cole Kinsella

Beau Graves
Ben Brubaker
Braydon Cull
Rylee Anderson

1004

998

994

961

258

244



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

North Montgomery FFA

Coach: Burgin

Bedford County 4-H

Coach: Swafford

Lincoln County Minnes

Coach: Weber

Kay County 4-H

Coach: Buellesfeld

Seeger FFA

Coach: Nickle

Aplington-Parkersburg

Coach: Pudenz

Perkins County

Coach: Gittlein

South Dakota Team 1

Coach: Berg

Grace Moseley
Brent Runyan

Kade Parks
Mitchell Shepherd

Molly Ralson
Alyson Metcalf
Dakota Simpson
Kimber Cook

Matt Weber
Jillian Schoenfeld
Alivia Fruchte

Reid Buellesfeld
Justin Fast
Hannah Cross
Jessica Hobaugh

Kyle Swank
Mariah Frasch
Owen Smith
Maci Hueston

Colton Harken
Rowdy Groen

Tommy Janssen
Kellen Reints

Mandy Sandoval

Jayme Gittlein

Brylie Robinson
Tessa Smith

Quinton Berg
Landon Berg
Patrick Kralicek

287)
310)
313)
293)

324)
289)
295)

916



